Ordering Information
The Madeco MDLT 3000 Level Transmitter With the  MDLT Reliability and
Quality of a Direct Mount Seal In One Model Number 3000 Level Transmitters
offer a Variety Of Process Connection, configuration, and Fill Fluid
Types to Meet a Breadth of Level Application.
Madeco Level Transmitter
Model: MDLT3000
Transmitter Output 4-20 mA with Digital singel based on HART protocol

S7
C Custome Custome Custome
MADECO 3000 Level Transmitter Ordering Information
MDLT 3000
 ORDERING CODE                                             Example:
Housing Material
B1
L
B13L
AW
1 2
AN - Aluminum  - Conduit entry size : 1/2-14 NPT
AW F2
2
AW - Aluminum -  Conduit entry size : M20*1.5
SN - SST - Conduit entry size : 1/2-14NPT
SM - SST - Conduit entry size : M20*1.5
AG - Aluminum - Conduit entry size : G1/2
SG - SST - Conduit entry size : G1/2
MDLT 3000
 Level Transmitter
Bolting Material
B1 - Austenitic 316 SST bolts
B2 - ASTM  A193, grade B7M bolts
B3 - Alloy K-500 bolts
B4 - ASTM A 193 Class 2, grade  B8m bolts
Display and Interface option
L - LCD display
Accuracy
C - 0.075%
B - 0.04%
A - 0.25%
Extended Product Warranty
w1 - 3 years limited warranty
w3 - 5 years limited warranty
Calibration Certification
Calibration buttons
Alarm Level
F1 - NAMUR alarm and saturation levels, high alarm
D - Analog buttons
C - Calibration Certification
F2 - NAMUR alarm and saturation levels, low alarm
F3 - Custom alarm and saturation single levels, high alarm (requires C1 and MADECO 20510 (Configuration data sheet)
F4 - Custom alarm and saturation single levels, high alarm (requires C1 and MADECO 20510 (Configuration data sheet)
F5 - MADECO standard low alarm
D
L
W1
Pressure Rating
L - (-621 to 621 mbar)
M - (-2.48 to 2.48 bar)
H - (-20.68 to 20.68 bar)
Diaphragm Connection
Pleas see the table No.1
Mounting Flange Connection
Pleas see the table No.2
Fill Fluid
Pleas see the table No.3
1
3
L
F2
C
C
DC
C
NOTEW1
NH - Stainless steel tag wired to case
AT - ATEX
CC - Calibration certificate
CP - Hydrostatic testing with certificate
CL - Cleaning for special service
BR - Bracket for 2-in.pipe or panel mounting. sst